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MISSOURI
FREE Brochure of
dairy farms and

ranches
Low taxes, long
growing season
417-469-2316

Baker Realty
Box 36

Willow Springs, MO 65793
http //www bakerealty com

CENTRAL VIRGINIA:' Farms and land
available from 5 to 500 acres, reasonable
prices, very low taxes, farmer friendly
communities, agricultural economy,' free
catalog.

State Wide Realty Co.
Farmville, Virginia
804-392-6163

Farms & Rural Properties
Low Prices, Low Taxes, Free Catalog

ENDLESS MOUNTAIN
REAL ESTATE COMPANY

570-659-5684 end@epix.net
TIOGA & BRADFORD COUNTIES

Tioga County: Nice views provided by this 1,458+/-
acre building lot just waiting tor your new home, NG,
electric. & municipal sewer hook-up available, pleasant
country-like setting on outskirts of small village
$16,500 (#825)
Tioga County: Investment Opportunity' 2 story duplex,
(2) 2BR apartments w/stoves & refrigerators, NG/FHA
heat, full bsmt, over-sized 1 car del garage 0 26+/- acre
lot, low vacancy rates, check it out 1 $39,900 (#831)
Bradford County: Old charm describes this former
personal care home featured in a Victorian style home,
original woodwork, high ceilings, grand staircase, 3
fireplaces, & much more, new wiring, plumbing,
heating, extra-large L-shaped kitchen, & baths, too much
to list, contact office for more details' $77,777 (#842)

Visit us at: www.endlessmtrealestate.coin
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THE REAL ESTATERS 1

OF MANSFIELD
1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933

(570) 662-2138 • Evening (570) 662-2363
realmans@youu-net.com

HOME OR CAMP SITE
Nice tract of rolling land in Hamilton Twp. near
Morris Run 59.95 surveyed acres Partially stripped,
Replanted to Pine trees Some original wooded
areas Improved driveway 2 approved sewage sites.
Travel Trailer & approved privy Town water avail.
Just $39,900. M-UOB

MIDDLEBURY TOWNSHIP ACREAGE
21 69 acres of fenced pasture, tillable fields in strips
& some woods Wellsboro Schools. Approved probe
site w/perc Will not last long at $25,900. M-1403
REDUCED PRICE - BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
Unopened restaurant of 5,000+ sqft overlooking
Cowanesque Lake Great layout for many uses.
3,500+ sqft shell next door for motel rooms, home
etc Approx $50,000 of new equipment included on
30+ surveyed acres Was $275,000 now just
$249,500. Would easily convert to another business
use or homew/fantastic view 1 M-l 195

LOG CABIN ON 72+ ACRES
1-1/2 stoiy log cabin w/existing septic system,
electric & propane l.ots of paved road frontage
(originally 3 parcels) Located at intersection of
fiench Hill & Bailey Creek Roads Mostly wooded
w/stream $97,900. M-1408

TURKEY BUSINESS
Operating restaurant in Millerton area Seats up to
78 people Equipment included Apartment
overhead Frontage on Rt 328 Priced to sell at just
$96,900. M-1407

RUTLAND TOWNSHIP ACREAGE
Easy commute from this 25 16 surveyed acres to
Mansfield, Troy or Elmira 949 feet of frontage on
Township road 2 approved sewage sites. Easy
access bldg sites Mansfield schools $39,900 M-1399

BUY PACKAGE OF INDIVIDUALLY
3 94 acres bordering paved road in Middlebury
Township. Partially remodeled home w/newer roof
& vinyl siding on 1 92 acres, w/barn for $64,900 or
2 02 acres w/gas, elec, & phone & approved
inground sewage site for $19,900. Discounted
jiackage price of $82,000. M-1402

HUNTING & RECREATIONAL LAND
159 35 surveyed acres in Morris Twp. Near

Wellsboro, PA Mix of woods & strip mine
acreage replanted to grass & pines Good hunting
area approved sewage site Just $575/acre
$91,650. M-1299
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Farms For Sale
Hardy County West Virginia

*3OO acres Cow & Calf Operation w/Home
* 100Acres Cow& Calf + Poultry operation

* 100 Acres of Woodland
304/538-6672

Website- www.hardynet.net/twright
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| N.Y.S. MOHAWK VALLEY AREA |j
I Just Listed. Fantastic end of 500’ town maintained j|
| private road with distant views 170 acres with 120 g
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